

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.39706 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	29.12.2022	<u>HCJ & CVBR, J</u> On request of Ms. Sapna Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents, list this matter on 28.02.2023. In the meanwhile, respondents to file counter-affidavit. Interim order passed earlier to continue. HC J CVBR, J LUR	

--	--	--	--