

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.39706, 38716 & 39666 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2025	<u>PSK,J & RRN,J</u> At request of Mr.J.V.Prasad, learned Standing Counsel for the Income Tax Department, list these cases on 11.02.2025. B/o aqs	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--