

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.39706, 38716, 39666 of 2022 and
W.P.No.1219 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	11.02.2025	<u>HACJ & RY,J</u> Parties through their counsel. Parties agreed to argue these matters finally on 04.03.2025 and they undertake to conclude their arguments within thirty minutes. List on 04.03.2025 under the head 'final hearing'. Interim relief granted, if any, shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing. _____ HACJ _____ RY,J sa/vs	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.