

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition Nos.39706, 38716 and 39666 of 2022
and 1219 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	07.04.2025	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> None for the respondents. Mr. S. Ravi, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners, prayed for adjournment in the matter. At his request, list the batch of matters on 10.04.2025. Interim relief granted earlier in this batch of matters is made absolute. _____ PSK,J _____ NNR,J Ndr	